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Técnico Operativo
Técnica Operativa
Técnico Operativo
Técnica Operativa
Técnico Administrativo

Técnica Administrativa

Servidor Publico

Morales Gonzélez Dimpna Gisela
Mufioz de Cote Otero Alfonso Tirso
Castellanos Baltazar Rosalba
Pérez Maldonado Valeriano
Aguilar Durango Alfonso
Nakamura Rojas Adriana

Ramirez Gorostiza José Ramén
Peralta Martinez Ricardo Alfredo
Vazquez Castafieda Alberto

Ruiz Becerril Carlos Alberto

Matus Pérez Nicolas Ignacio
Escalante Lago Adin

Chapa Montoya Cinthya Elena del Carmen
Vacante

Vega Garcia Erasto

Pefia Garcia Maria del Pilar
Gonzalez Ibarra Mauricio Javier
Vela Villa Claudia Georgina

Flores Rios Roberto Jorge

Salas Gémez Noemi Edith

Plaza
2891
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1024
1264
3811
2544
779
3782
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3814
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4069
3818
811
3819
3820
1429
3477
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